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POST TIME

Newbury Entries & Weights

Tuesday 25 June 2019

Seventh Race 9:15

10F

Rating

118
87
92
104
98
93
109
100
120
102
107
94
42
97
85
89

Horse
MITH'HAF ATHBAH
AL FAARIS
AL KAASER (FR)
AWZAAN (FR)
EMIRAATY (FR)
HALIB DES FORGES (FR)
HIZAAM (FR)
LAHEEB
MEHDAAF ATHBAH
ZAYIN ANGKOR CENTURION
SHOMOOS ATHBAH
ANFAAS
MULAN
SALEEMAH
AL AZEEZA (FR)
FARHAA
ZAYIN INDIAN WARPAINT

For Purebred Arabians, 4 year olds & upwards. 10f
Pattern race International penalty structure.
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Fillies & Mares 4lb

Trainer

Mr Philip Collington
Mr James Owen

Mr James Owen

Mr James Owen

Mr James Owen

Mr Philip Collington
Said Al Badi

Said Al Badi

Mr Philip Collington
Mr P J Hammersley
Mr Philip Collington
Mr Philip Collington
Gavin Kelly

Mr Philip Collington
Mr James Owen

Mr James Owen

Mr P J Hammersley

Jockey

Conditions

Weight Entry No.

10.01 1
9.08 2
9.08 3
9.08 4
9.08 5
9.08 6
9.08 7
9.08 8
9.08 9
9.08 10
9.07 1
9.04 12
9.04 13
9.04 14
8.13 15
8.13 16
8.12 17

17




